Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Griffin Club Los Angeles
3084 Motor Ave,

Los Angeles, CA 90064

ORDER #005566

MIMI RIEDER

Order Date: September 17, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 14TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description

GRASS COURT AREA

Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'
TO CREATE A WALL FOR KITCHEN

Banquet Table, 8ft
FOR KITCHEN PREP

Lucite - Led

New Lucite Bars, 7ft

Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 6ft

Bars, 6ft (STYLE TBD)
FOR FOOD STATIONS |
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Infinity Banquette Sofa, Teal 8ft

Infinity Banquette Sofa, Teal 6ft

Lounge Chairs, Teal
STYLE TBD | PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Banquette Sofa, Black 8ft
Chanelled Lounge Chair, Black

Coffee Tables, STYLE TBD
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

SWAG SHOP AREA

PDF Generated on 10/01/2024 @ 12:19 PM PST

Qtty Price

14 $150.00 T
8 $15.00 T
10 $110.00 T
2 $375.00 T
2 $250.00 T
10 $225.00 T
2 $350.00 T
2 $300.00 T
8 $200.00 T
4 $350.00 T
8 $150.00 T
8 $200.00 T

Total GRASS COURT AREA

Total

$2,100.00

$120.00

$1,100.00
$750.00

$500.00

$2,250.00

$700.00

$600.00

$1,600.00

$1,400.00
$1,200.00

$1,600.00

$13,920.00
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Description

(Custom Color Thd) Shelving Display - Swag Shop

CHETT

Sconce - Square Gold, White Shade

TENNIS COURT AREA

Wood Folding Chair, White

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee (One Day Set Up)
Breakdown Fee (Next Morning Pick Up)
Notes

PDF Generated on 10/01/2024 @ 12:19 PM PST

Qtty Price
1 $5,450.00 T
4 $75.00 T

Total SWAG SHOP AREA

290 $3.25 T

Total TENNIS COURT AREA

2 $275.00 T
6 $175.00
6 $175.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$5,450.00

$300.00

$5,750.00

$942.50

$942.50

$550.00
$1,050.00

$1,050.00

$20,612.50
$2,650.00
$2,010.44
($0.00)
$25,272.94
($0.00)
$25,272.94
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