ORDER #005566



MIMI RIEDER

PO: Shipping Address: Griffin Club Los Angeles 3084 Motor Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90064 Order Date: September 17, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 14TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
GRASS COURT	AREA				
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' TO CREATE A WALL FOR KITCHEN	14	\$150.00	Т	\$2,100.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft FOR KITCHEN PREP	8	\$15.00	Т	\$120.0
	Lucite - Led	10	\$110.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	New Lucite Bars, 7ft	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 6ft	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Bars, 6ft (STYLE TBD) FOR FOOD STATIONS PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	10	\$225.00	Т	\$2,250.00
	Infinity Banquette Sofa, Teal 8ft	2	\$350.00	T	\$700.00
	Infinity Banquette Sofa, Teal 6ft	2	\$300.00	T	\$600.00
-	Lounge Chairs, Teal STYLE TBD PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	8	\$200.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Banquette Sofa, Black 8ft	4	\$350.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	Chanelled Lounge Chair, Black	8	\$150.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Coffee Tables, STYLE TBD PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	8	\$200.00	Т	\$1,600.00
		Total G	Total GRASS COURT AREA		

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	(Custom Color Tbd) Shelving Display - Swag Shop	1	\$5,450.00	T	\$5,450.00
	Sconce - Square Gold, White Shade	4	\$75.00	T	\$300.00
		Total SWAG SHOP AREA			\$5,750.00
TENNIS COURT	AREA				
	Wood Folding Chair, White	290	\$3.25	Т	\$942.50
		Total TENNIS COURT AREA			\$942.50
Services					
	Trucking Fee	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
	Installation Fee (One Day Set Up)	6	\$175.00		\$1,050.00
	Breakdown Fee (Next Morning Pick Up)	6	\$175.00		\$1,050.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$20,612.50
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$2,650.00	
			Tax	es:	\$2,010.44
			Discou	nts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:		\$25,272.94	
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balar	nce:	\$25,272.94